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COURSE
REGISTRATION
WILL BE COMING
UP SOON! 
Reminder of what credits you need to
graduate! If you have questions, please 
 meet with your counselor!

AP EXAM UPDATE
Payments for AP Exams via inTouch
will begin 12/6/2022
Any changes to AP Exam order
deadline is March 15th. This is the
cutoff if any student no longer
wishes to take the AP Exam without
a $15 fee

SENIORS
Jostens will be in the commons during
both lunches on December 15 & 16.
They will also have a parent meeting
December 15 from 6-7pm in the
commons. 
This is an opportunity to order your
camps, gowns, announcements, and
graduation swag.
Information packets will be available in
the Wa-Hi office beginning Friday,
December 2.



A little progress each day adds up

to big results

- Satya Nani
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@WaHiCCC
@WaHiCCC
@WaHiCCC

Follow the
Career Center &

Counselors on
Social Media!

YOUR COUNSELOR

Mrs. Melgoza - Last names A-Ce + AVID 9/12
mmelgoza@wwps.org
mmelgoza.youcanbook.me 

Mrs. Mueller- Last names Ch-G
nmueller@wwps.org
nmueller.youcanbook.me 

Mr. Bockert- Last names H-Mc
jbockert@wwps.org
jbockert.youcanbook.me

Mr. Croft- Last names Me-Se
jcroft@wwps.org
jcroft.youcanbook.me

Mrs. Widmer- Last names Sh-Z + AVID 10/11
swidmer@wwps.org
swidmer.youcanbook.me

Ms. Ruzicka- Career & College Specialist
kruzicka@wwps.org
kruzicka.youcanbook.me 

In case you forgot...

IMPORTANT DATES
Dec. 7- WSU Tri-Cities on campus (A-131)
Dec. 9- Half Day
Dec. 21-Jan 2- Winter Break
Jan. 14, 21 & 28- GEAR UP's 10 hr to 10k

 CONNECT TO HELP

Walla Walla Crisis: 509-524-2999 
National Lifeline: 1-800-273-8255

Crisis: Text "Home" to 741741
Trevor Project to support LGBTQ Youth: Text "Start" to 678678
Steve Foundation to support BIPOC Youth: Text "Steve" to 741741

Call

Text

If you are interested in seeing a mental health
therapist on campus, please see your school
counselor for a referral!

OPPORTUNITIES
Important

Albertsons & Safeway are hiring
NOW! Beginning age of 16. 
December 10, from 10am-3pm,
they have hosting a job fair at ALL
locations!
Apply to Safeway or Albertsons
here!

https://eofd.fa.us6.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/
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REPORT IT
See Something, Hear Something, Say Something...


